ﬁ‘ Overnight (owl) service

Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting Chicago Transit A v

Monday thru Friday #20 Madison

bus/rail routes which provide night owl service
from about midnight to 5:00 am " are indicated . Eastbound Westbound
i Lv AR AR Lv AR
belOW. MOS.t owl routes Oper..ate at 30 minute M ad Ison Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Columbus/ Columbus/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/
intervals. Night owl connections between the Austin  Pulaski  Kedzie Halsted Michigan Wabash Randolph Randolph Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Austin
Red Line, Blue Line and 5 bus routes can be 325a 3:37a 341a 3538 401N - e e 3:10N 3:19a 324a 3:32a 3:36a 3:47a
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Mar. 24, 2024 355  4:07 4:11 4:23 43IN e e e 340N 3149 354 4:02 4:06 417
depart at 10 and 40 minutes past the hour. 413 425 429 441 4:49 - 453 - 410N 419 424 4:32 4:36 447
. 4:31 4:43 4:47 459 5:07 - 511 440N 449 454 5:03 5:07 518
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Line, 4:48 5:00 5:05 5:18 5:27 - 5:31 5:00a 5:04 5:14 5:20 5:30 5:34 5:46
and Red Line Rail. 505  5:18 523  5:38 5:48 - 5:52 520 524 534 540 5:50 554  6:06
. . . 5:22 5:35 5:40 5:55 6:05 - 6:09 5:40 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:10 6:14 6:26
Other Night owl routes which connect with 5:37 5350 5555  6:10 6:20 - 6:24 6:00  6:04 6:14 620 6:30 6:34  6:46
N20 Madison buses are: N9 Ashland, 5:50 6:03 6:08 6:23 6:33 - 6:37 6:17 6:21 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:51 7:03
; 6:00 613 6:18  6:33 6:43 - 6:47 6:32 636 6:46 652 7:02 7:06 718
N49 Western, and N53 Pulaski. 610 623 628 643 653 - 657 645 649 659 705 7115 720  7:33
6:19  6:32 6:37 652 7:02 - 7:06 6:55 659 710  7:16 7:26 7:31 7:45
HH . Austin 6000W @ 6:28 6:41 6:46 7:01 711 - 7:15 7:05 7:09 7:20 7:26 7:36 741 7:55
Addltlonal nOtes' 6:35 6:49 6:54 7:10 721 - 7:25 7:15 7:19 7:30 7:36 7:46 7:51 8:05
. o 7:25 7:29 7:40 7:46 7:56 8:01 8:15
(E\. All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility then every 4 to 7 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 7:35  7:39 7:50 756 8:06 8:11 8:25
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA 7:45 749 8:00 806 8:16 821 835
i itchi Cicero 4800W 827 844 850  9:10 9:23 - 9:29 7:55 759 810 816 8:26 8:31 8:45
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. 8:36 853 859  9:18 9:31 9:32a - 805 809 820 8126 8:36 8:41 8:55
8:45  9:02 9:08  9:27 9:39 9:40 -
0 Federal law requires priority seating be 5 | Pulaski 4000w 855  9:11 9:18  9:36 9:48 9:49 - then every 4 to 6 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. = . ) )
" h 1 M Wi h | 122 12 137 4 : : 10:12
Please stand up and yield these seats when T w S | kedzie 3200w then every 10 minutes to Madison/\Wabash unti 925 033 944 980 1000 1008 1049
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. High School n g 11:45 12:01p 12:08p 12:26p 12:37p 12:38p - 9:38 9:42 9:52 9:59  10:09 10:15  -----
st = 12:09 12:16 12:34  12:45  12:46 _— e 9:48 9:59 10:05 10:16  10:21  10:36
L 12:01p 12:17  12:24 12:42  12:53  12:54 e 9:55  10:05 10:12  10:23  10:29  10:44
Schedules and other info in this timetable Western 2400w| = 12:09 12:25 12:32 12:50  1:01  1:02 e e 10:01 1011 10:18 1029  10:35  --e
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 8 12:17  12:33  12:40 12:58 1:09 1:10 — e 10:07  10:17  10:24  10:35  10:41  10:56
ibili inti 12:25  12:41  12:48  1:06 1:17 1:18 e 10:16  10:26  10:33 1044  10:50  11:05
g 9 yS. Ashland 1600W ‘g. ----- 12:57 1:04 1:22 1:33 1:34 then every 8 to 10 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
shlan 12:49  1:05 1:12  1:30 1:41 1:42
=1
6 pay close attention to destination signs and 2 N s 12:57 1:13 1:20 1:38 1:49 1:50 m———— 2:31p 2:42p 2:49p 3:01p 3:08p 3:24p
g : S 1:05  1:21 1:28  1:46 1:57 1:58 - 2:38 2:50  2:58 3:10 3:17  3:34
announcements when boarding: added service z 1412 128  1:35  1:53  2:04  2:05 - ——  2:46  2:58 306  3:18  3:25  3:42
may sot;netlmets be growdectj over portlo(?ts) off this Halsted 800W 1:18 1:2;1 }:2; ; :gg 5:1(7) g:}; 2:49p 2:53  3:06 3:13  3:26  3:33  3:49
or any bus route and some trips can end before : : : : : . )
the furthest terminal on a line depending Ogilvie 131 ng ; :3411 g:}g g:gg 224 2-'-;5-p then every 4 to 7 minutes from Columbus/Randolph until
on service needs or time of day. Transpogzgg; (&) 1:44  2:00 2:07  2:25 2:36 2:37 5:33  5:37 5:51  5:59 6:12 6:19  6:36
1:51  2:07 2114 2:32 2:43 —— 2:48 5:38  5:42 5:55  6:03 6:15 6:22  6:38
. : 5:43  5:47 6:00  6:07 6:20 6:26  6:42
5 Bicycle racks are installed on the front ofall then every 4 to 8 minutes to Columbus/Randolph until 5149 553  6:06 6:13  6:26  6:32  6:48
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during State 1E/1W 5:55  5:59 6:12  6:19 6:31 6:37  6:51
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or Wabash 44E N20 Night Owl Terminal grgg ggg g=gg g:gg g% gzgg g:% 2:22 g:;g g=§g grgg g:gii grg;
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. = -r———yMichigan 100E 523 540 547 606 618 -  6:25 618 622 634 641 653 659  7:13
o /.\____. Columbus 300E 5:33  5:50 5:57  6:16 6:28 - 6:35 6:27  6:31 6:43  6:50 7:02 7:08  7:22
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text % o = 5:44 6:00 6:07 6:25 6:36 ————— 6:43 6:35 6:39 6:51 6:58 7:10 7:16 7:30
et A o ) 9 [ Rush hours only to 5:55  6:11 6:17  6:34 6:45 - 6:52 6:44  6:48 7:00  7:07 7:19 7:25  7:39
or e-mail about planned service changes every 35 2 2 |Columbus/Randolph 6:07 623 629 646 657 -  7:04 6:54 658 710 7417 720  7:35  7:49
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and S & % (llinois Center) 6:19  6:35 641  6:58  7:09 - T7:16 7:04 7:08 7:20 7:27 7:39  7:45  7:59
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at ® 3 8 6:31  6:46 6:52  7:09 7:19 - T:26 714  7:18 7:30  7:37 7:49 7:55  8:09
itchi — =] 6:44  6:59 7:05  7:20 7:30 7:31 7:24 7:28 7:40  7:47 7:59 8:05  8:19
transitchicago.com/updates. § z 6:57  7:11 717 7:31 7:40 7:41 7:34  7:38 7:49  7:56 8:08 8:14  8:28
7:11 7:25 7:31 7:45 7:54 7:55 m———— ————— 7:48 7:59 8:05 8:17 8:22 8:36
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app 7:25  7:39 7:45  7:59 8:08 8:09 - g:gg g:?g g:; 2 g:gg g:gg g:gg
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at . . . - : : : : : :
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, then every 15 minutes to Madison/Wabash until :::: ggg ggg ggg ggg ggg 8(1)3
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 11:10  11:22  11:26  11:38  11:46  11:47
312-836-7000. 11:25  11:37 11:41  11:53 12.01IN - - then every 14 to 15 minutes from Madison/Wabash until
11:40 11:52 11:56 12:08a 12:16N - -
11:55 12:.07a 12:11a 12:23 12.831IN - - - 11:56 12:04a 12:.09a 12:17a 12:21a 12:32a
12:10a 12:22  12:26  12:38  12:46N  —-em- e e 1210N 12119 12:24 12:32 12:36  12:47
, ) 12:25  12:37  12:41  12:53 101N s e e 12:256N  12:34  12:39  12:47  12:51 1:02
@) N20 overnight (owl) service runs between 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:23 1:83IN  ——m e e 12:40N  12:49  12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
Washington/State and Madison/Austin 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:53 2:01N 12:55N  1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:32
All CTA buses are accessible 1:55  2:07 2:11 2:23 2:31N 110N 1:19  1:24 1:32 1:36  1:47

2:25 2:37 2:41 2:53 3:01N 1:40N 1:49 1:54 2:02 2:06 2:17
2:55 3:07 3:11 3:23 331N - e e 2:10N 2:19 2:24 2:32 2:36 2:47

transitchicago.com/bus/20 &) 00 o T 240N 2:49 254 302  3:06 317

N- overnight (owl) servicve begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown



Saturday #20 Madison Sunday/holiday #20 Madison

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR Lv AR
Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Washington/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/ Madison/
ustin Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted Michigan Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Austin Austin Pulaski Kedzie Ashland Halsted Michigan Wabash Halsted Ashland Kedzie Pulaski Austin
225a 3:37a 3i41a  3:149a 3:53a 401N 310N  3:19a 3:24a 3:32a 3:36a  3:47a 3:25a 3:37a 3:41a 349a 3:53a 401N 310N  3:19a 3:24a 3:32a 3:36a  3:47a
3:55 4:07 4:11 4:19 4:23 4:31N 3:40N 3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17 3:55 4:07 4:11 4:19 4:23 4:31N 3:40N  3:49 3:54 4:02 4:06 4:17
4:25  4:37 4:41 4:49 4:53 5:01N 410N 4:19 424 432 4:36 4:47 425 437 4:41 4:49 4:53 5:01N 410N 4:19 424 432 4:36 4:47
4:53 5:05 5:09 5:17 5:21 5:29 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17 4:53 5:05 5:09 5:17 5:21 5:29 4:40N  4:49 4:54 5:02 5:06 5:17
5:16 5:28 5:32 5:40 5:44 5:52 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46 5:15 5:27 5:31 5:39 5:43 5:51 5:09N 5:18 5:23 5:31 5:35 5:46
5:35  5:47 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:11 5:36 544 549 557 6:01 6:12 5:34 546 5550  5:58 6:02 6:10 538 546 5:51 5:59 6:03 6:14
5:552  6:04 6:08  6:16 6:20 6:28 6:00 608 613 622 6:27 6:39 5552 6:04 6:09  6:17 6:21 6:29 558  6:06 6:11 6:19 6:23 6:34
6:08  6:20 6:24  6:33 6:37 6:45 6:18 626 6:31 6:40 6:45 6:57 6:10  6:23 6:28  6:37 6:41 6:49 6:17 625 6:30  6:38 6:42 6:53
6:23  6:35 6:39  6:48 6:52 7:00 6:35 643 648 657 7:02 7:14 6:27  6:40 6:45 654 6:58 7:06 6:36 644 649 657 7:01 7:12
6:38 650 654 7:03 707  7:15 652 700 705 744 719 73 643 656 701 710 714 722 6:55 703  7:08 717 722 7:34
6:53 7:05 7:09 7:18 7:22 7:30 7:09 7:17 7:22 7:32 7:37 7:50 6:59 712 717 726 7:30 7:38 714 7:22 7:27 7:36 7:41 7:53
7:08 7:21 7:25 7:35 7:39 7:48 7:26 7:35 7:40 7:50 7:55 8:09 7:15 7:28 7:33 7:42 7:46 7:54 7:31 7:39 7:44 7:53 7:58 8:10
7:23 7:37 7:42 7:52 7:57 8:06 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:06 8:11 8:25 7:31 7:44 7:49 7:58 8:02 8:10 7:48 7:56 8:01 8:10 8:15 8:27
7:38 7:52 7:57 8:07 8:12 8:21 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:41 7:47 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:20 8:28 8:05 8:13 8:18 8:27 8:32 8:44
7:53 8:07 8:12 8:22 8:27 8:36 8:14 8:23 8:29 8:39 8:45 8:59 8:03 8:17 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:47 8:22 8:30 8:35 8:44 8:49 9:01
8:08 823 828 839 844 853 830 840 846 857 903  9:18 819 833 839 849 854 903 8:38 846 852  9:01 9:06 919
8:23 839 845 856 902 911 846 856  9:02 913 919  9:34 8:34 848 854 904 909 918 854 903 909 919 924 9:39
8:38 854 900  9:11 917  9:26 9:02 912 918 929 935 950 ) _ 910 919 925 9:36 941 9:56
852  9:08 9:14 925 9:31 9:40 9:118  9:28 9:34  9:45 9:51  10:06 then every 14 minutes until 925 9:34 9:40 951 9:56  10:11
9:06  9:22 9:28  9:39 9:45 9:54 9:33 943 9:49 10:00 10:06  10:21 9:40  9:49 9:55  10:06  10:11  10:26
. . . . . . . . . . . . 12:04p 12:20p 12:26p 12:37p 12:42p 12:51p 9:55 10:04 10:10 10:21 10:26 10:41
9:20  9:36 9:42 953 9:59  10:08 947 9557 10:03 10114  10:20  10:36 : : : : : ; : : : : : :
9:33 949 955 1006 10:12 1021 10:01  10:11  10:17  10:29  10:35  10:52 1207 1283 1238 1250 s od 10:10  10:19  10:25  10:36  10:41  10:56
946 10:02  10:08 10:19 10225  10:35 1015  10:25  10:31  10:43 1049  11:06 12;23 12;53 1;35 1;?3 1;‘2"1’ 1;33 1025 10:34  10:40 10:51 10:56  11:11
9:59 10:15  10:22  10:33  10:39  10:49 10:29 10:39 10145 10:57 11:03  11:20 1286 132 118 129 13 13 th 14 minut il
10:11 10:27  10:34  10:45  10:51  11:01 10:43  10:53  10:59  11:11 11:17  11:34 Tos 1.6 131 b Ta7 e en every 14 minutes unti
10:23  10:39  10:46 1057 11:03  11:13 10:57  11:07 11113 11:25  11:31  11:48 b : : : : :
. . . . . . . . . . . . 122 1:38 1:44 1:55 2:00 2:09 1:13p 1:23p 1:29p 1:41p 1:47p 2:02p
10:35 10:51  10:58  11:09 11:15  11:25 11:09 11:19 11225 11:37  11:43  12:00p 135 151 157 208 213 222 1260 1.38 1420 154 2:00 215
11:21  11:31  11:37  11:49 11555 12:12 : : : : : : : : : : : :
. i : : : : : : 1:48  2:04 2:10  2:21 2:26 2:35 1:39  1:49 1:55  2:07 2:13 2:28
then every 9 to 10 minutes until 11:33 11:43 11:49 12:01p 12:07p 12:24 2:01 217 2:03 234 2.39 248 1-52 2:02 2:08 2:20 2:26 241
. . . . . . . ) 2114 2:30 2:36  2:47 2:52 3:01 2:05 2:15 2:21  2:33 2:39 2:54
2;22" g;g?p g:ggp g;?gp g:;gp g;ggp then every 9 to 10 minutes until 2:26 242  2:48  2:59  3:04  3:13 2118 2:28  2:34  2:46  2:52  3:07
: : : : : : . . . . . . 2:38  2:54 3:00  3:11 3:16 3:25 2:31  2:41 2:47  2:59 3:05 3:20
4:56  5:12 5:19  5:30 5:36 5:46 5:22p 5:32p  5:38p  5:50 5:56 6:13 250  3.06 312 323 3i28 337 244 254 300 312 318 333
5:08  5:24 5:31 5:42 5:48 5:58 5:33  5:43 5:49  6:01 6:07 6:24 : : : : : : : : : : : .
3:02  3:18 3:24  3:35 3:40 3:49 2:57  3:07 3:13  3:25 3:31 3:46
5:20 5:36 5:43 5:54 6:00 6:10 5:44 5:54 6:00 6:11 6:17 6:33 . . . . . N . . . . . .
3:14  3:30 3:36  3:47 3:52 4:01 3:10  3:20 3:26  3:38 3:44 3:59
5:44  5:59 6:06  6:17 6:22 6:32 6:06 6:16 6:22  6:33 6:38 6:53 : : . . : : : . : : . .
3:38  3:54 4:00 411 4:16 4:25 3:34 344 3:50  4:02 4:08 4:23
5:56 6:11 6:17 6:28 6:33 6:42 6:17 6:27 6:33 6:44 6:49 7:04 . . . . . b . . . . . .
3:50  4:06 412 4:23 4:28 4:37 3:46  3:56 4:02  4:14 4:20 4:35
6:08 623  6:29  6:40  6:45  6:54 6:28  6:38 644 6:55  7:00 715 4:02  4:18 424 435 4:40 449 3:58  4:08 4114 426 4:32 447
6:20  6:35 641 6:52  6:57  7:06 6:39  6:49  6:55  7:06 711 7:26 415  4:31  4:37 448 453 5:02 4:10 420  4:26  4:38  4:44 459
6:33 648 654 705 710 7:19 6:50  7:00  7:06 747 722 7:37 4:28 444 450 5:01  5:06  5:15 422  4:32  4:38 450 4556 5:11
6:46  7:.01  7:07 718  7:23  7:32 o1 711 77 7:28 7:33 7:48 441 456 502 5113 5118  5:27 4:34  4:44 450 5:02  5:08  5:23
6:59 714 7:20 731 7:36  T7:45 714 724 730 741 7:46  8:01 4:54 509 5115 525 530  5:39 446 456  5:02 5114  5:20  5:35
712 727 7:33 744 749 T7:58 727 7:37 743 754 7:59 8:14 5:07  5:22 5:28 5:38  5:43 5:52 4:58  5:08 5:14  5:26 5:32 5:47
7:25  7:40 7:46  7:57  8:02 8:11 740 7:50  7:56  8:07 8:12 8:27 5:20  5:35 5141  5:51 5:56 6:05 5:10  5:20 5:26  5:38 5:44 5:59
7:40  T7:55 8:01 812 8:17 8:26 7:53  8:03 8:09  8:20 8:25 8:40 5:33  5:48 5:54  6:04 6:09 6:18 5:23  5:33 5:39  5:51 5:57 6:12
8:06  8:16 8:22 8:33 8:38 8:53 5:46 6:01 6:07  6:17 6:22 6:31 5:36  5:46 5:52 6:04 6:10 6:25
then every 15 minutes until 8:20  8:30 8:36 8:47 8:52 9:07 5:59  6:14 6:20  6:30 6:35 6:44 5:49  5:58 6:04 6:16 6:21 6:36
6:12  6:27 6:33  6:43 6:48 6:57 6:02  6:11 6:17  6:28 6:33 6:47
9:10  9:24 9:29  9:38 9:43 9:51 then every 14 minutes until 6:26  6:41 6:47  6:57 7:02 7:11 6:15  6:24 6:30  6:41 6:46 7:00
9:25  9:39 9:44  9:53 9:58  10:06 6:40  6:55 7:01 7:11 7:16 7:25 6:28  6:37 6:43  6:54 6:59 7:13
9:40  9:54 9:59 10:08  10:13  10:21 9:44  9:52 9:57 10:06  10:11  10:23
9:55 10:09 10:14 10:23  10:28  10:36 9:58 10:06  10:11 10:20 10:25  10:37 then every 15 minutes until then every 14 minutes until
10:10  10:24  10:29 10:38  10:43  10:51 10:12  10:20  10:25  10:34  10:39  10:51
10:25 10:39  10:44 10:53 10:58  11:06 10:26  10:34  10:39  10:48  10:53  11:05 10:25 10:39  10:44 10:53 10:58  11:06 10:26  10:34  10:39 10:48  10:53  11:05
10:40 10:53  10:57 11:06 11:10  11:18 10:41  10:49  10:54 11:02  11:07  11:18 10:40 10:53  10:57 11:06 11:10  11:18 10:41  10:49  10:54 11:02  11:07  11:18
10:55 11:07 11:11 11:19 11:23 11:31 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32 10:55 11:07 11:11 11:19 11:23 11:31 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:17 11:21 11:32
11:10  11:22  11:26  11:34  11:38  11:46 11:11 11:19 11:24 11:32  11:36  11:47 11:10  11:22  11:26  11:34  11:38  11:46 11:11 11:19 11:24 11:32  11:36  11:47
11:25  11:37  11:41  11:49  11:53  12:01N 11:26  11:34  11:39  11:47  11:51  12:02a 11:25  11:37  11:41  11:49  11:53  12:01N 11:26 11:34  11:39  11:47  11:51  12:02a
11:40 11:52  11:56 12:04a 12:08a 12:16N 11:41  11:49  11:54 12:02a 12:06a 12:17 11:40 11:52  11:56 12:04a 12:08a 12:16N 11:41  11:49  11:54 12:02a 12:06a 12:17
11:55 12:07a 12:11a 12:19  12:23  12:31N 11:56  12:04a 12:09a 12:17  12:21  12:32 11:55 12:07a  12:111a 1219 12:23  12:31N 11:56 12:04a 12:09a 12:17  12:21  12:32
12:10a 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:38 12:46N 12:10N 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47 12:10a 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:38 12:46N 12:10N 12:19 12:24 12:32 12:36 12:47
12:25  12:37  12:41  12:49  12:53 1:01N 12:25N 12:34  12:39  12:47 1251 1:02 12:25  12:37  12:41  12:49 12:53 1:01N 12:25N 12:34  12:39  12:47  12:51 1:02
12:55 1:07 1:11 1:19 1:28 1:31N 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:.02 1:06 1:17 12:55 1:07 1:11 1:19 1:23 1:31N 12:40N 12:49 12:54 1:02 1:06 1:17
1:25 1:37 1:41 1:49 1:53 2:01N 12:55N  1:04 1:09  1:17 1:21 1:32 1:25 1:37 1:41 1:49 1:53 2:01N 12:55N  1:04 1:09  1:17 1:21 1:32
1:55  2:07 2:11 2:19 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 124 1:32 1:36 1:47 1:55  2:07 2:11 2:19 2:23 2:31N 1:10N  1:19 124 1:32 1:36 1:47
225  2:37 2:41 2:49 2:53 3:01N 1:40N  1:49 1:54  2:02 2:06 2:17 225 237 2:41 2:49 2:53 3:01N 1:40N  1:49 1:54  2:02 2:06 2:17
255  3:07 3:11 3:19 3:23 3:31N 210N 2:19 224  2:32 2:36 2:47 2:55  3:07 3:11 3:19 3:23 3:31N 210N 2:19 224  2:32 2:36 2:47

N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown 2:40N  2:49 2:54 302 3:06 3:17 N - N20 night bus begins/ends at Washington/State at time shown 2:40N - 2:49 2:54 302 3:06 3:17



